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IGT SERIES CUP

| GT SERIES CUP Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km
1o TREINO 08/09/2024 08:00 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:15:58
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Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6  28.920 26.849 40027  1:35.796 +0.315 8:26:42.449
(3) ALEXANDRE AULER 7 28995 27105 40.272  1:36.372 +0.891 8:28:18.821
1 28.731 45070  1:51.759 +22.080 8:19:28.021 8 28.945 27.241 40199  1:36.385 +0.904 8:29:55.206
2 30.806 28.014 41519 1:40.339 +10.660 8:21:08.360 9  28.364 26.874 40.243 8:31:30.687
3 28582 26.576 39.975  1:35.133 +5.454 8:22:43.493 p10  28.746 26.714 5:53.801  +4:18.320 8:37:24.488
4 27.855 25,650 38.812  1:32.317 +2.638 8:24:15.810 11 28614 42551  1:53.747 +18.266 8:39:18.235
5  27.446 25.916 38.484  1:31.846 +2.167 8:25:47.656 12 29.862 27.274 41194  1:38.330 +2.849 8:40:56.565
6 26.954 25.258 38260  1:30.472 +0.793 8:27:18.128 13 29.088 27.011 40130  1:36.229 +0.748 8:42:32.794
7 26717 25.183 38436  1:30.336 +0.657 8:28:48.464 14 28550 35.542 42230  1:46.322 +10.841 8:44:19.116
p8  31.510 30.571 5:02.275  +3:32.596 8:33:50.739 15 28.561 27.292 40336 1:36.189 +0.708 8:45:55.305
9 25.389 38.397  1:38.128 +8.449 8:35:28.867 16 28.751 26.834 42005  1:37.590 +2.109 8:47:32.895
10 26.671 25.249 38.275  1:30.195 +0.516 8:36:59.062 17 28.836 27.402 43731 1:39.969 +4.488 8:49:12.864
11 26552 25069  38.058 8:38:28.741
(76) PEDRO BEZERRA JR
(10) REGINALDO NAPPI 1 32.557 50.220  2:08.844 +32.645 8:19:30.370
1 28375  44.919  1:52.701 +20.417 8:18:09.463 2 34640 29.836  46.264  1:50.740 +14.541 8:21:21.110
2 31708 27605 43137  1:42.450 +10.166 8:19:51.913 3 3611 30193 42271  1:48.575 +12.376 8:23:09.685
3 29780 26540  41.093  1:37.413 +5.129 8:21:29.326 4 29749 27.556  41.048  1:38.353 +2.154 8:24:48.038
4 28781 26.313 40421  1:35515 +3.231 8:23:04.841 5 29635 27.034 41563  1:38.232 +2.033 8:26:26.270
5 28123 26.442 40578  1:35.143 +2.859 8:24:39.984 6 29507 27.908 41142 1:38.557 +2.358 8:28:04.827
6 28.078 26.186  40.208  1:34.472 +2.188 8:26:14.456 7 29721 27.031 41453  1:38.205 +2.006 8:29:43.032
7 27726 26.201 40224  1:34.151 +1.867 8:27:48.607 p8  31.371 27.411 5:45.134  +4:08.935 8:35:28.166
8 27.741 26.331 40326 1:34.398 +2.114 8:29:23.005 9 27475 41401  1:49.188 +12.989 8:37:17.354
P9 28.070 26.216 6:27.847  +4:55.563 8:35:50.852 10 29.295 27.060 41683  1:38.038 +1.839 8:38:55.392
10 27.991 42560  1:44.810 +12.526 8:37:35.662 11 29.702 28.096  40.677  1:38.475 +2.276 8:40:33.867
11 28.938 26299 40574  1:35.811 +3.527 8:39:11.473 12 29.206 26.896 40342  1:36.444 +0.245 8:42:10.311
12 27.969 26.325 40149 1:34.443 +2.159 8:40:45.916 p13  30.294 27.082 6:00.681  +4:24.482 8:48:10.992
13 27.994 26.239 39.820  1:34.053 +1.769 8:42:19.969 14 27.309  40.991  1:46.893 +10.694 8:49:57.885
14 27.309 26.319 40071  1:33.699 +1.415 8:43:53.668 15 29.580 27.110 40616 1:37.306 +1.107 8:51:35.191
15 27.942 26.310 39.907  1:34.159 +1.875 8:45:27.827 16 29.179 26.632 40.388 8:53:11.390
p16  27.573 26.353 4:52222  +3:19.938 8:50:20.049 17 29.510 26.838  40.886  1:37.234 +1.035 8:54:48.624
17 26610  40.062  1:40.342 +8.058 8:52:00.391
18 27.536 26.047 39.347  1:32.930 +0.646 8:53:33.321
19 27.473 25.759 39.268  1:32.500 +0.216 8:55:05.821
20  27.235 25.767 39282 EEEEZE 8:56:38.105
(14) STANLEY BITTAR
1 32743 44499  1:58.268 +24.802 8:27:28.927
2 30677 27.110 41.409  1:39.196 +5.730 8:29:08.123
3 28656 26508  40.359  1:35.523 +2.057 8:30:43.646
4 28.39 26.601 39.557  1:34.554 +1.088 8:32:18.200
5  27.857 26.112 39.497 8:33:51.666
6 27.965 26.233 39.880  1:34.078 +0.612 8:35:25.744
(1)ALCEU F. NETO
1 30.646 45007  1:56.383 +21.778 8:18:52.914
2 31362 28124  42.085  1:41.571 +6.966 8:20:34.485
p3 35958 30.814 3:30.054  +1:55.449 8:24:04.539
pd 29.593 11:00.763  +9:26.158 8:35:05.302
5 28.789  42.323  1:53.241 +18.636 8:36:58.543
6  30.059 27.221 40560  1:37.840 +3.235 8:38:36.383
7 30075 26.993 40529  1:37.597 +2.992 8:40:13.980
8 28679 26.482 39.975  1:35.136 +0.531 8:41:49.116
P9  30.301 27.153 4:17.605  +2:43.000 8:46:06.721
10 27.034  40.842  1:44.005 +9.400 8:47:50.726
11 28626 26.882 40470  1:35.978 +1.373 8:49:26.704
12 28.566 26.770 40720  1:36.056 +1.451 8:51:02.760
13 28.021 26.715  40.300  1:35.036 +0.431 8:52:37.796
14 28.188 26.503 39914 EEXIEE 8:54:12.401
(12) LUCAS VACCARI
1 20.053  43.874  1:53.497 +18.016 8:18:35.669
2 31206 27.822 41.051  1:40.079 +4.598 8:20:15.748
3 29.581 27.260  40.338  1:37.179 +1.698 8:21:52.927
4 29150 26.890  40.682  1:36.722 +1.241 8:23:29.649
5  29.204 27.026  40.774  1:37.004 +1.523 8:25:06.653
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